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Andrew Indorf

Kemarrion Battles

at Cincinnati

Morgan St at Villanova _at North Dakota St _William & Mary at Norfolk St _Stony Brook at Monmouth at Richmond Hampton

Towson

North Carolina A&T _at Campbell

Total

14-26
187-3-0

14-26
187-3-0

16-79-4.9

Al Wooten

13-48-3.7

Kahseim Phillips

2-7-3.5

Winston Watkins

1-2-2.0

Andrew Indorf
John Dunmore
Zay Perkins
Jaceon Doss
Lukkas Londono
Peyton Faulkner
Bryce Butler
Jarvis Jones
Sam Reynolds

6-0-0.0

5-61-12.2

1-36-36.0

1-33-33.0

2-22-11.0

2-14-7.0

1-8-8.0

1-8-8.0

1-5-5.0




